
DECORACIÓN

Cantina

Cantina Lámpara

Cantina Lámpara

Cantina Lámpara

Bombillas 3xE27
Material Metal / Resina / Policarbonato

Bombillas 5xE27
Material Metal / Resina / Policarbonato

Bombillas 6xE27
Material Metal / Resina / Policarbonato

10OV2m·

Marrón rústico
92.528/3

Marrón rústico
92.528/6

Marrón rústico
92.528/5

40<70 cm

50 cm

40<75 cm

83 cm

40<75 cm

70 cm

50 cm

83 cm

70 cm



DECORACIÓN

Cantina 10OV2m·

Cantina Aplique

Cantina Aplique

Bombillas 1xE27
Material Metal / Resina / Policarbonato

Bombillas 2xE27
Material Metal / Resina / Policarbonato

Marrón rústico
92.628/1

Marrón rústico
92.628/2

27 cm
13 cm

30 cm

26 cm

20 cm

16 cm


